0150-001 Lutz Pump Tube Page 1/3
April 21, 2024 22:57 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0150-001
Home > Lutz > Lutz > Pumps > Drum Pumps > Drum Pump Tubes > 0150-001
 0150-001 Lutz Pump Tube
Item#: MSL-SS-41-R-39" |  Model#: 0150-001  Series#: MSL-SS-41-R-39"
Description:
Lutz MSL-SS-41-R-39" Drum Pump Tubes
 Price:   USD  $937 00  $83257

Part list Click Here to Download
Performance Curve Click Here to Download
Model number code Click Here to Download
Technical Documentation Click Here to Download
Motor
ID Short Details Price
0028-000 Lutz 0028-000 B 28 Drum Pump Motors B28-115V-OPEN-DRIP-PROOF $690.00
$614.18
0030-000 Lutz 0030-000 B36/MI4 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $652.00
$580.42
0030-001 Lutz 0030-001 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$779.00
$692.90
0030-002 Lutz 0030-002 B36/MI4 Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $625.00
$557.00
4GT 4GT Air Motor $481.00
$438.09
0004-019 Lutz 0004-019 B4/GT 3PH 230/460V Drum Pump Motor. Frequency 60 HZ, Power 750
watt/1.0 HP
$1841.40
0150-001 Lutz Pump Tube Page 2/3
April 21, 2024 22:57 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0150-001
0004-093 Lutz 0004-093 MD-2 (Ex) Compact Compressed Air Drum Pump Motor. Air Consumpsion
32 cfm
$3.24
0060-034 Lutz 0060-034 MAII 3 12V DC Universal Motor, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $1156.00
0004-086 MD1 Compact compressed air motor $3.24
0030-010 Lutz 0030-010 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$726.00
$646.05
0060-001 Lutz 0060-000 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $1045.00
$944.86
0060-004 Lutz 0060-004 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 120V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $950.00
$859.20
0060-005 Lutz 0060-005 B 55T-7-MA II 7 Motor with 120V and 60HZ, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure
TEFC
$1319.00
Accessories
ID Short Details Price
0000-001 0000-001 HOSE CLAMP 1in $4.00
0102-032 0102-032 B2 WALL HANGER $38.00
0102-079 0102-079 B2 VARIO WALL HANGER $42.00
0102-088 0102-088 MD200 PP/SS WALL HANGER $44.00
0160-207 0160-207 HOSE CONNECTION 1 1/4in $153.00
$138.44
0172-619 0172-619 B70V-D LIFTING EYE $184.00
0172-631 0172-631 B70V-D/DA LIFTING EYE $291.00
0172-746 0172-746 B70V-H HOSE CONNECTION w/BRKT $460.00
0172-748 0172-748 B70V-H CURVED SPOUT w/BRKT $510.00
0175-621 0175-621 LIFTING EYE $350.00
0201-094 0201-094 CURVED SPOUT PVC 3/4in $113.04
0204-152-1 0204-152-1 MAINT.UNIT 4GT $220.00
0204-152-2 0204-152-2 MAINT.UNIT MD $364.00
0204-152-3 0204-152-3 MAINT.UNIT DA MOTORS $365.00
0204-200 0204-200 M-SERIES PP CURVED SPOUT $74.00
0204-225 0204-225 M-SERIES SS CURVED SPOUT $184.00